

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8284/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 14/12/2005 in RP No. 2938/2004 of The
NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

M/S. SNEHA DYECHEM LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JYOTI RATHORE

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/05/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

Stay of the operation of the order passed by the District Consumer Disputes Redressal

Forum until further order.

(Rajesh Dham) (Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master Court Master