

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8284/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 14/12/2005 in RP No. 2938/2004
of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW
DELHI)

M/S. SNEHA DYECHEM LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JYOTI RATHORE

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 21/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Neeraj Kr. Jain, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Kr. Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Mr. Ravindra Bana, learned counsel appearing for the
petitioner commenced his arguments at 3.40 P.M. and was on his
legs till the Court rose for the day, leaving the matter as part-heard.
List on 22.4.2009 as first part-heard.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master